
SCHEDULE C 
TOWN OF DALLAS 

Water And Sewer Service Rate Schedule 
 
 

The following rates apply for water (metered) and sewer service to residential, 
commercial, industrial, and irrigation accounts inside and outside the corporate limits of 
the Town of Dallas, as provided through the Town of Dallas municipal Water and Sewer 
Utility. 
 

 
Water (Incl. Irrigation) 

In-City 

 
Usage                    Minimum Charge                (plus)            Vol Charge (Per 1,000 gl) 
 
0-1000                             $9.39/month                           $2.94 (for usage 0-1000) 
1,001-3000                    $12.33/month                             4.41 (for usage 1001-3000) 
3001-5000                     $21.15/month                             5.77 (for usage 3001-5000) 
5001-10000                   $32.69/month                             6.22 (for usage 5001-10000) 
Over 10000                   $63.79/month                             6.67 (for usage Over 10000) 
 

Out-City 
 
0-1000                            $26.69/Month                           $2.94 (for usage 0-1000) 
1001-3000                      $29.63/month                             8.82 (for usage 1001-3000) 
3001-5000                      $47.27month                            10.29 (for usage 3001-5000) 
5001-10000                    $67.85/month                           12.44 (for usage 5001-10000) 
Over 10000                  $130.05/month                           13.46 (for usage Over 10000) 
 
 
 

Sewer 
In-City 

 
Usage                     Minimum Charge              (plus)            Vol. Charge (Per 1,000 gl) 
 
0-1000                           $10.29/Month                             $2.94 (for usage 0-1000) 
1001-3000                     $13.23/month                               4.41 (for usage 1001-3000) 
3001-5000                     $22.05/month                               5.77 (for usage 3001-5000)  
5001-10000                   $33.59/month                               6.22 (for usage 5001-10000) 
Over 10000                   $64.69/month                               6.67 (for usage Over 10000) 

 
 



Out-City 

 
0-1000                           $14.14/Month                             $2.94 (for usage 0-1000)                                     
1001-3000                     $17.08/month                               4.41 (for usage 1001-3000) 
3001-5000                     $25.90/month                               5.77 (for usage 3001-5000) 
5001-10000                   $37.44/month                               6.22 (for usage 5001-10000) 
Over 10000                   $68.54/month                               6.67(for usage Over 10000) 
 
 
Any “Active” account shall be charged a monthly Minimum Fee, regardless of usage. 
Thereafter, the Volume charge shall be calculated at the rate indicated for the volume 
tier of usage. Each separate, volume tier of usage shall be calculated at the rate for that 
tier of usage. 
 
Sewer charges are based on the number of gallons of water used each month through a 
metered service. 
 
 
 
 
 
Effective: July 1, 2016 
 
 

 
 
 
                              
 


